The Australian Gelbvieh Association Inc

Fee Schedule
Effective from January 2023
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MEMBERSHIP TOTAL (INC GST)
Annual (Full) $253.00
Junior / School $24.20
Commercial $48.40
Prefix Fee $110.00
Pro Rata Membership (Part Year — Per Month) $24.20
INVENTORY FEE

First 100 F or P Females $28.60
101 to 200 F or P Females $27.50
201 to 300 F or P Females $26.40
301 to 400 F or P Females $25.30
Percentage Females $16.50
Balancer Females $16.50
Performance Recording $11.00
TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP (Lopce witHIN 90 pAYs)

Transfer Of Registered Female $44.00
Late Transfer (>90 Days) Registered Females & Bulls $66.00
Embryo, Frozen Or PTIC $22.00
Later Transfer of Embryo (>20 Days) $33.00
Leased Females/Bull, at Start of Lease $110.00
Al SIRES

Al Accepted Sire $110
Register Imported Sire $110
OTHER

Correct Error on Pedigree Certificate $16.50
Reinstatement of an Inactive Animal back to Active $66.00
Reissue Lost Pedigree Certificate $16.50
Minimum Charge for All Other Paperwork $22.00
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SALE CATALOGUES

PDF Catalogue Production For New Format $260
PDF Catalogue Production From Existing Format $132
Internet Catalogue (Per Lot) $3.30
In House Catalogue (Per Lot) $5.50
DNA TESTING

GGP SNP Array (GGP100K + Parentage) $69.00
GGP Taurus Bundle (GGP100K, Parentage, Coat, Horn/Poll) $86.00
SEEKSIRE Cafttle Parentage $42.00
Horn/Poll $42.00
Coat Colour $42.00
Hair Sample Surcharge $3.00
Non-Approved Collector $2.00
Other (Semen, Blood, Etfc) $5.00
TSU Vials (Pack Of 10) $30.00
TSU Applicator $115.50
MERCHANDISE / UNIFORMS (EXCLUDING POSTAGE)

Society Shirts (Royal Blue and White Stripe Long Sleeve) $70
Caps (Dark Bottle Green and Pink Available) $20
Stickers Free
Pens Free
Calving Books Free

THE AUSTRALIAN GELBVIEH ASSOCIATION INCORPORATED FEE SCHEDULE




